Rev.1.1
1
Mar-12-2009
1.5A Power Switch
ACP1252
 GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The ACP1252 is a current limit power switch designed for
load-switching applications. The current limit threshold be set

open-drain flag is active low when triggered
5 OUT Voltage output pin. All output pins must be tied together.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Standard Part NO. Enable Package Mini.  Q’ty
ACP1252A-BTRAL Active high SOT23-5L      3000pcs
ACP1252B-BTRAL Active Low SOT23-5L   3000pcs
ACP1252A-ZTRAL Active high DFN2018-6L 3000pcs
ACP1252B-ZTRAL Active Low DFN2018-6L    3000pcs
Remark: for marking information,please see sample or contact our sales for more detail infomation.
GND
IN
EN